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201401150000
14440

01/15/2014
12:42:55

ARMSTRONG
DON

ELECTION
ANREPORT

PROPERTY
TAX
COMMISSION
ER

201401230000
22810

01/23/2014
02:19:36

COST HOLLIE
C

ELECTION
ANREPORT

MAYOR OF
MONTEVALLO

201402260000
52160

02/26/2014
07:58:23

ARMSTRONG
DON

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

PROPERTY
TAX
COMMISSION
ER

201403040000
58300

03/04/2014
10:13:04

COLE RAY
KIPLING

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHERIFF
SHELBY
COUNTY

201403040000
58800

03/04/2014
01:13:48

ARMSTRONG
DON

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
PROPERTY
TAX
COMMISSION
ER

201401310000
28220

01/31/2014
01:30:25

BEDSOLE
RUSSELL

ELECTION
ANREPORT

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL
WARD 5

201401310000
28790

01/31/2014
03:50:37

COLE RAY
KIPLING

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHERIFF
SHELBY
COUNTY

201403100000
66870

03/10/2014
03:59:54

ACKER
DANIEL M

ELECTION
WAIVER

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 4

201403250000
82420

03/25/2014
09:50:19

COLE RAY
KIPLING

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHERIFF
SHELBY
COUNTY

201404030000
95380

04/03/2014
10:58:04

ARMSTRONG
DON

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
PROPERTY
TAX
COMMISSION
ER

201404090001
03110

04/09/2014
04:13:22

ALFORD
TIMOTHY

STATE BOND TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

201405050001
33280

05/05/2014
12:53:30

ARMSTRONG
DON

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
PROPERTY
TAX
COMMISSION
ER

201405050001
33270

05/05/2014
12:52:14

COLE RAY
KIPLING

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHERIFF
SHELBY
COUNTY

201405220001
56240

05/22/2014
02:56:40

COLE RAY
KIPLING

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
SHERIFFS
OFFICE



201407010001
99410

07/01/2014
03:14:13

ARMSTRONG
DON

ELECTION
ANREPORT

SHELBY
COUNTY
PROPERTY
TAX
COMMISSION
ER

201408050002
41710

08/05/2014
10:13:54

ARMSTRONG
DON

ELECTION
ANREPORT

SHELBY
COUNTY
PROPERTY
TAX
COMMISSION
ER

201408060002
44150

08/06/2014
01:32:53

AGEE LINDA B STATE BOND AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201408060002
44140

08/06/2014
01:32:52

AGEE LINDA B STATE BOND AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201408140002
54820

08/14/2014
04:09:08

BAILEY LORA
ALISE

PROFESSION
AL LICENSE

ALABAMA
BOARD OF
DENTAL
EXAMINERS

201409230002
98500

09/23/2014
01:04:03

CAMPBELL
ALAN D

OATHS OF
OFFICE

SHELBY
COUNTY
PERSONNEL
BOARD

201409250003
00270

09/25/2014
08:40:13

CARLISLE
SHANE

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

SHELBY
COUNTY
CORONER

201409250003
00280

09/25/2014
08:40:14

CARLISLE
SHANE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
CORONER

201410060003
12580

10/06/2014
01:33:36

CARLISLE
SHANE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
CORONER

201410070003
15370

10/07/2014
02:00:54

ARMSTRONG
DON

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
PROPERTY
TAX
COMMISSION
ER

201410100003
21780

10/10/2014
04:02:50

CARLISLE
SHANE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
CORONER

201410170003
30090

10/17/2014
02:42:26

CARLISLE
SHANE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
CORONER

201410270003
37650

10/27/2014
08:33:20

CARLISLE
SHANE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY

201411190003
64740

11/19/2014
02:40:07

BUCHINA
MICHAEL
STEPHEN

DISCHARGE
OF SERVICE

UNITED
STATES NAVY

201411190003
64750

11/19/2014
02:40:08

BUCHINA
MICHAEL
STEPHEN

DISCHARGE
OF SERVICE

UNITED
STATES NAVY

201411190003
64760

11/19/2014
02:40:09

BUCHINA
MICHAEL
STEPHEN

DISCHARGE
OF SERVICE

UNITED
STATES NAVY


