Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Index Type= Misc. Documents;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201401150000 14440	01/15/2014 12:42:55	ARMSTRONG DON		ELECTION ANREPORT	PROPERTY TAX COMMISSION ER						
201401230000 22810	01/23/2014 02:19:36	COST HOLLIE		ELECTION ANREPORT	MAYOR OF MONTEVALLO						
201402260000 52160	02/26/2014 07:58:23	ARMSTRONG DON		ELECTION PREREPORT1	PROPERTY TAX COMMISSION ER						
201403040000 58300	03/04/2014 10:13:04	COLE RAY KIPLING		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHERIFF SHELBY COUNTY						
201403040000 58800	03/04/2014 01:13:48	ARMSTRONG DON		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY PROPERTY TAX COMMISSION ER						
201401310000 28220	01/31/2014 01:30:25	BEDSOLE RUSSELL		ELECTION ANREPORT	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL WARD 5						
201401310000 28790	01/31/2014 03:50:37	COLE RAY KIPLING		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHERIFF SHELBY COUNTY						
201403100000 66870	03/10/2014 03:59:54	ACKER DANIEL M		ELECTION WAIVER	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 4						
201403250000 82420	03/25/2014 09:50:19	COLE RAY KIPLING		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHERIFF SHELBY COUNTY						
201404030000 95380	04/03/2014 10:58:04	ARMSTRONG DON		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY PROPERTY TAX COMMISSION ER						
201404090001 03110	04/09/2014 04:13:22	ALFORD TIMOTHY		STATE BOND	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA						
201405050001 33280	05/05/2014 12:53:30	ARMSTRONG DON		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY PROPERTY TAX COMMISSION ER						
201405050001 33270	05/05/2014 12:52:14	COLE RAY KIPLING		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHERIFF SHELBY COUNTY						
201405220001 56240	05/22/2014 02:56:40	COLE RAY KIPLING		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE						

							_	
201407010001 99410	07/01/2014 03:14:13	ARMSTRONG DON	ELECTION ANREPORT	SHELBY COUNTY PROPERTY TAX COMMISSION ER				
201408050002 41710	08/05/2014 10:13:54	ARMSTRONG DON	ELECTION ANREPORT	SHELBY COUNTY PROPERTY TAX COMMISSION ER				
201408060002 44150	08/06/2014 01:32:53	AGEE LINDA B	STATE BOND	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY				
201408060002 44140	08/06/2014 01:32:52	AGEE LINDA B	STATE BOND	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY				
201408140002 54820	08/14/2014 04:09:08	BAILEY LORA ALISE	PROFESSION AL LICENSE	ALABAMA BOARD OF DENTAL EXAMINERS				
201409230002 98500	09/23/2014 01:04:03	CAMPBELL ALAN D	OATHS OF OFFICE	SHELBY COUNTY PERSONNEL BOARD				
201409250003 00270	09/25/2014 08:40:13	CARLISLE SHANE	ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	SHELBY COUNTY CORONER				
201409250003 00280	09/25/2014 08:40:14	CARLISLE SHANE	ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY CORONER				
201410060003 12580	10/06/2014 01:33:36	CARLISLE SHANE	ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY CORONER				
201410070003 15370	10/07/2014 02:00:54	ARMSTRONG DON	ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY PROPERTY TAX COMMISSION ER				
201410100003 21780	10/10/2014 04:02:50	CARLISLE SHANE	ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY CORONER				
201410170003 30090	10/17/2014 02:42:26	CARLISLE SHANE	ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY CORONER				
201410270003 37650	10/27/2014 08:33:20	CARLISLE SHANE	ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY				
201411190003 64740	11/19/2014 02:40:07	BUCHINA MICHAEL STEPHEN	DISCHARGE OF SERVICE	UNITED STATES NAVY				
201411190003 64750	11/19/2014 02:40:08	BUCHINA MICHAEL STEPHEN	DISCHARGE OF SERVICE	UNITED STATES NAVY				
201411190003 64760	11/19/2014 02:40:09	BUCHINA MICHAEL STEPHEN	DISCHARGE OF SERVICE	UNITED STATES NAVY				